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	Contractor Name
	Point of Contact
	Contract and Amendments
	Category 
	Region

	Albina Asphalt
	Kyle Arntson
Email: Kyle.Arntson@Albina.com
Phone: (360) 816-8536
	Contract

Amendments
	· Category 1 (1.1/1.2/1.3/1.4/1.5/1.6/1.7/1.8/1.9/1.10/1.11)
· Category 2 (2.1 /2.2)
· Category 3 (3.1/3.2/3.3/3.4/3.5/3.6)
· Category 4 (4.1)
· Category 5 (5.1/5.2/5.3/5.4/5.5/5.6/5.7/5.8/5.9/5.10/5.11)
· Category 6 (6.1/6.2)
· Category 7 (7.1/7.2/7.3/7.4/7.5/7.6)
· Category 8 (8.1)
	· South Central
· North Central
· Olympic
· Southwest
· Northwest
· Eastern 

	C.R. Contracting 
	Devin M McAllister
Email: devinm@crcontract.com
Phone: 541.306.6216
	Contract

Amendment
	· Category 9
· Category 10
· Category 11
· Category 12
· Category 13
· Category 14
· Category 15
· Category 25
· Category 27
	· South Central
· North Central
· Olympic
· Southwest
· Northwest
· Eastern

	Coral Sales
	Jamie Bernstein
Email: Jamie@coralsales.com
Phone: 503-655-6351
	Contract

Amendments
	· Category 21
· Category 22
· Category 24
· Category 31
	· South Central
· North Central
· Olympic
· Southwest
· Northwest
· Eastern

	Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions
	Evan Henninger 
Email: Evan.Henninger@ergon.com
Phone: (509) 992-0361 
	Contract

Amendments
	· Category 5 (5.1/5.2/5.6/5.7/5.8)
· Category 6 (6.1/6.2)
· Category 7 (7.1/7.3)
	· South Central
· North Central
· Eastern

	Lakeside Industries
	Rob Rosson 
Email: Rob.Rosson@lakesideindustries.com
Phone: (425) 313-2681 
	Contract

Amendments
	· Category 31 
	· South Central
· North Central
· Olympic
· Southwest
· Northwest
· Eastern

	Sealmaster Portland (Phoenix Asphalt Maintenance Company, Inc)
	Steve Dalzell
Email: steve@specialasphalt.com
Phone: 503-329-5979
	Contract
Amendments
	· Category 9
· Category 10
· Category 13
· Category 14
· Category 15
· Category 33
	· South Central
· North Central
· Olympic
· Southwest
· Northwest
· Eastern

	Arrow Construction
	Tom Kennard
Email:tkennard@asphaltsupply.net
Phone: 509-934-1629
	Contract
Amendments
	· Category 16
· Category 18
· Category 19
· Category 20
· Category 23
· Category 26
· Category 27
· Category 28
· Category 30
· Category 34
	· South Central
· North Central
· Eastern

	U.S. Oil & Refining 
	Rob Treece
Email: RTreece@parpacific.com
Phone: 253-219-0800
	Contract
Amendments
	· Category 1 (1.1/1.2)
· Category 5 (5.1/5.2)
	· South Central
· North Central
· Olympic
· Southwest
· Northwest
· Eastern

	Crafco
	Angie Hoaglin
Email: angie.hoaglin@Crafco.com
Phone: 480-505-8050 
	Contract
Amendments
	· Category 16
· Category 26
· Category 28
· Category 29
· Category 30
· Category 34
	· Southwest


	Kwik Bond Polymers
	Dan Uldall
Email: duldall@kwikbondpolymers.com
Phone: 360-600-7762
	Contract
Amendments
	· Category 23

	· South Central
· North Central
· Olympic
· Southwest
· Northwest
· Eastern

	
	
	
	
	



